Genset
Model
Consump
tion
g/kw.h
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displacement
(L)
Lube
oil(L)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGW500 550 440 500 400 205 3000*1000*1850 4700*2100*2450 WP13d440E310 6L 12.54 36 Water
KGW625 688 550 625 500 210 3600*1500*1850 4700*2100*2450. 6M33D572E310 6L 19.6 61 Water
KGW688 757 605 688 550 205 3600*1500*1900 4700*2100*2450 6M33D633E310 6L 19.6 61 Water
KGW800 880 704 800 640 197 3650*1500*1900 6000*2300*2800 6M33D725E310 6L 19.6 61 Water
KGW1125 1238 990 1125 900 197 4600*1900*2300 6000*2300*2800 12M33D968E310 12V 39.2 146 Water
KGW1250 1375 1100 1250 1000 199 4800*2000*2350 6000*2300*2800 12M33D1108E310 12V 39.2 146 Water
KGW1375 1513 1210 1375 1100 200 4800*2000*2350 REQ 12M33D1240E310 12V 39.2 146 Water
KGW1500 1650 1320 1500 1200 200 4800*2050*2450 REQ 12M33D1320E310 12V 39.2 146 Water
KGW1650 1815 1452 1650 1320 214 5200*2500*2700 REQ 16M33D1530E310 16V 52.3 171 Water
KGW1750 1925 1540 1750 1400 215 5200*2500*2700 REQ 16M33D1580E310 16V 52.3 171 Water
KGW1875 2063 1650 1875 1500 216 5200*2500*2700 REQ 16M33D1680E310 16V 52.3 171 Water
KGW2000 2200 1760 2000 1600 205 5200*2500*2700 REQ 16M33D1800E310 16V 52.36 171 Water
KGW2000 2200 1760 2000 1600 198 6100*2350*2800 REQ 12M55D1870E310 12V 65.65 480 Water
KGW2250 2475 1980 2250 1800 199 6100*2350*2800 REQ 12M55D2020E310 12V 65.65 480 Water
KGW2500 2750 2200 2500 2000 202 6100*2350*2800 REQ 12M55D2210E310 12V 65.65 480 Water
KGW2750 3025 2420 2750 2200 203 6100*2350*2800 REQ 12M55D2450E310 12V 65.65 480 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Weichai ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(500KVA-2750KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ